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III Product Parameter

3KM XA RBSE
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24cm

10cm
FamBlS: DPSM-0. 27-3KM A KB : 3010M
Bk T AHESI A HEFAE: G657A2
PEMBRY BAUES: 65g/Km
FLEIME: 0.27mmE0. 1 TAERE: (-407+85)°C
SBHRT: A& (EHER) Je#EO: BRIAFC/UPC
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RARR

@1310nm

@1550nm

=0. 35dB/km

=0. 25dB/km

BRI RE =2 3dB (5KMEZIEL)

=1, 8dB (SKMZE#EL)

FmRTER
R Rt THFE DAY
ABSE {2 @ 10*%H24cm 110¢g 340¢g
ABRRTER
LR FER S KHFE*E EE (FEEH
INFIFE 31. 0%17. 0%14. 5¢cm 630g
AHNEE (BE/HE) 64. 0%35, 0%32. Ocm 6080g
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RARR

@1310nm

@1550nm

=0. 35dB/km

=0. 25dB/km

BRI RE =2 3dB (5KMEZIEL)

=1, 8dB (SKMZE#EL)

FmRTER
R Rt THFE DAY
ABSE {2 @ 10*%H24cm 110¢g 470¢g
BRRSTER
LR FER S KHFE*E EE (FEEH
INFIFE 31. 0%17. 0%14. 5¢cm 760g
KivEE (B&/HE) 64, 0%35, 0%32. Ocm 7120g




| Drone Bare FiberBox
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10KM XA WS

32cm

12cm
FramBYS . DPSM-0. 27-10KM AACE : 10010M
AR T AHZES| TR FLFAR . G657A2
PEMRS BTER: 65¢/Km
FLEHME: 0.27mm=E0. 1 TIEIRRE: (-407+85)°C
XOHE: K& (BAR) FHEO : BKIAFC/UPC
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RARR

@1310nm

@1550nm

=0. 35dB/km

=0. 25dB/km

E{RIRE =4, 0dB (10KMZ1EL)

=3, 0dB (SKMZE#EL)

FmRTER
R Rt FRAE DA
ABSE ® 12*%H32cm 240g 930g
ABRRTER
LR FER S KHFE*E EE (FEEH
INFIFE 38. 5%17. 0%17. Ocm 1250g
KivEE (B&/HE) 52. 5%41, 0%37. Ocm 8600g




III Drone Bare FiberBox
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12em

10KM/7F= @Rt

10KMSH 48
Rt (cm) 52.5X41.0X%37.0
Y 68/
EK B&00g




RARR

@1310nm

@1550nm

=0. 35dB/km

=0. 25dB/km

E{RIRE =5.8dB (15KME$EL)

=4.3dB (15KM<$EL)

FmRTER
R Rt FRAE DA
ABSE ® 12*%H32cm 240g 1240g
ABRRTER
LR FER S KHFE*E EE (FEEH
INFIFE 38. 5%17. 0%17. Ocm 1590g
KivEE (B&/HE) 52. 5%41, 0%37. Ocm 10700g




III Drone Bare FiberBox
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III Product Parameter
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15KM YA B2

32cm ‘[
E

12¢m
FramBYS . DPSM-0. 27-15KM FACE : 15010M
FEaER: T AHZES| TR HAFAER . G657A2
FEMRS BIER: 65g/Km
HEEINE: 0. 27mmE0. 1 TAERE: (-407+85)°C
ZOHE: K& (BAE) JHED . BRIAFC/UPC
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Module Parameter

RRS

Product Name: (OTM-A)
LE24

Power Supply Type EV-DC Operating tempsrature
#Hesa TR
Hn;ll#:lnl RIS (PLA) Storage temperature _40-80°C
Product
h;gﬂm 70w 3B B Power "f“f‘!"‘t"" 1 an
MI:I# 3¢ L m&wm FCHE O (FC Interface)
Fiber Type BAR-1ET (Single Mode- Data Interface e
FedTaam Single Fiber) BEEQ
Data Rate Video Format NTSC/PAL
mE M WA
Operating
wavelength 1550/1310rm Lo i T (Bidirectional)
S wiE5E
Transmisaion Data F I
HehER
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Module Parameter
ERe

Product Name: (OTM-B)
FERRE: AL RELBE

Power Supply Type 3568 Operating tempsraturs
ey T{Emne
Shel | lrb:ltl BILE PLA) Storage temperature —40-80°C
Produot
L g e T 1 i el 1. an
!"d’l':'ht 57¢ Flber %E‘" face FCHEM (FC Interface)
Fiber Type BM-BEF (Single Mode- Data Interface SH1. O*4PIN:SH1. 0%3PIN:PJ
KeEFIE Single Fiber) . 2. Jm] -342
D“ilm 0-1Mbps ﬂw NTSC/PAL
Operating
wave length 1550/1310rm Data Rirsotion T (Bidirectional)
THEE L. opa1o)
Transmission
Distance 0~40km Bate Format TTL (UART)
HREE L. 5.
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1. ZRME L APCIn R R M T MR —1 (BAFRRIE E R
RS FIITRR) -

https://github. com/iNavF|ight/inav—configurator. git

https://github. com/betaf|ight/betaflight-configurator. git

2. 45 XIZ 5PCim{F FHUSBE IR L I TiERE.

3. TN A uh i (A0S LABETAFL | GHE E Sk 34 A1)
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SOFTWARE CONFIGURATION

1 EBFBMCOMIE O (wmO&SB8amER]) |, ARoHiERE.

FLIGH T

2. 32T, LUERIEZEIM SO (T1/R1) Afl, &N
O, #JEITHF “&0O01 (UART) 7 BY “BRITEFEE", REERE.




3.ikE "EMILTAARIRIVERE Y T HRITIRWWL GBTUART) 7, PN
“CR8F” , PAIRIRTF.

4. WOEEERRETATE, RS EWnRHISEIAER “1500” f{E, H
ERTFAE
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o B E 4

BT B EE
Remote wired connection

1 JFAUXE IR &I ADSCIE O 5B &ITHI#ER (PPM-MD) .

1.Plug AUX cable into DSCinterface and wired control module.




2. FFRIEE S B2 T WE P iR Ay H Bl it
AEEFE.

2. After opening the remote control,
press the button as shown in the
picture to enter the setting interface.

T HEYIRGE, AL A

3. Press the page switch button

to enter the second page.

4. BENERBEIHEA Trainer"# 8, ET
ERBHITHR.

4. Slide the scroll wheel to the Trainer
setting, press it, and then swipe right

to enable it

5 BRI ERL"Slave/Jack"STERL £
MigEREY.

5. Set the mode to Slave/Jack and exit
after all Settings are complete.
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